
Aquinas (0-1-0-0) -vs- Adrian (D1) (5-0-0-0)
1/28/2021 at Adrian, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/28/2021
Start: 7:00 pm
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 100
Location: Adrian, Mich.

Goals By Period Total
Aquinas 0

0 1
1 Adrian (D1)
0 1
3 4

AQM: Brandon Rozema (1)
ADR1: Austin Kuhn (1); Brenden Stanko (1); Chris Donaldson (1);
Dan Stone (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By AQM ADR1
2nd 07:45 ADR1 Chris Donaldson Tyler Fyfe, Brenden Stanko 0 1
3rd 15:35 ADR1 Dan Stone Manny Silverio 0 2
3rd 13:47 ADR1 Austin Kuhn Unassisted 0 3
3rd 12:49 AQM Brandon Rozema Russell Shengulette 1 3
3rd 02:32 ADR1 Brenden Stanko DeVon Fields 1 4

Aquinas Power Plays Adrian (D1) Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ADR1 Domenic Moore 02:00 ROUGHING 15:35 PP
1st AQM Greg McQuade 02:00 SLASHING 12:52 PP
1st AQM Ryan Wolfe 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 10:04 PP
2nd AQM Mike Curran 02:00 SLASHING 14:59
2nd AQM Tom Davis 02:00 ROUGHING 14:59
2nd ADR1 Chris Donaldson 02:00 ROUGHING 14:59
2nd ADR1 Chris Donaldson 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 14:59
2nd AQM Nick Stockert 02:00 ROUGHING 09:44 PP
2nd AQM Ryan Wolfe 02:00 HIGH STICKING 08:54 PP
2nd ADR1 Chris Donaldson 02:00 ROUGHING 07:45
2nd AQM Nick Long 02:00 ROUGHING 07:45
2nd AQM Greg McQuade 02:00 TRIPPING 07:09 PP
3rd AQM Brandon Schwandt 02:00 TRIPPING 18:59 PP
3rd AQM Greg McQuade 02:00 HIGH STICKING 17:10 PP
3rd ADR1 Alec Daman 02:00 ROUGHING 15:17 PP
3rd ADR1 Jordan Oshowy 02:00 ROUGHING 12:49 PP
3rd AQM Darren Johnson 02:00 KNEEING 06:31 PP
3rd ADR1 Connor Smith 02:00 TRIPPING 05:03 PP
3rd AQM Tom Davis 02:00 SLASHING 02:10
3rd ADR1 Connor Smith 02:00 ROUGHING 02:10



Individual
Aquinas 1

Adrian (D1) 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
C 8 Mason Stewart 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 17 Ryan Wolfe 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
RW 18 Trent Kulczyk 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 19 Darren Johnson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 35 Nick Ottenbacher 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 30 0 - - 0
3 Alex Klekotka 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Tom Davis 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
9 Nick Stockert 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Eric Budd 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Russell Shengulette 0 1 0 0 - - 0
21 Brandon Rozema 1 0 1 0 - - 0
22 Daniel Nelson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Greg McQuade 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
25 Luke Richesin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Brandon Schwandt 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
46 Nick Long 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
71 Arthur Pruhitsky 0 0 0 0 - - 0
74 Augustus Hickle 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Mike Curran 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 1 1 31 0 0-0 12-24 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Andrew Wagner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 4 Dakota Bohn 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 7 Nash Hatcher 0 0 0 0 - - 0
LW 19 Domenic Moore 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 23 DeVon Fields 0 1 0 0 - - 0
C 44 Sam Spaedt 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 41 0 - - 0
2 Sheldon Nolan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Dylan Kent 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Manny Silverio 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Brodie Thornton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Austin Kuhn 1 0 1 0 - - 0
13 Brenden Stanko 1 1 1 0 - - 0
17 Tyler Fyfe 0 1 0 0 - - 0
18 Matteo DiGiulio 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Mike Finger 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Jordan Oshowy 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Chris Donaldson 1 0 1 0 - 3-6 0
25 Dan Stone 1 0 1 0 - - 0
26 Connor Smith 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
27 Alec Daman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 4 4 45 0 0-0 8-16 0

Aquinas Goalkeeping Adrian (D1) Goalkeeping

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Nick Ottenbacher L 60:00 4 0 41

Totals 4 0 41

Adrian (D1) Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Andrew Wagner W 60:00 1 0 30

Totals 1 0 30

Aquinas Faceoffs Adrian (D1) Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


